POLLING LOCATIONS for GENERAL ELECTION
Tuesday, November 8, 2016

Precinct Company Address City

1 Gillespie Towers 701 W Jackson St Muncie
2 Lutheran Church of the Cross 4401 N Wheeling Ave Muncie
3 Westminister Presbyterian Church 2801 W. Riverside Ave Muncie
4 Sugarbush Apartments 3601 Chadam Lane Muncie
5 Forest Park Senior Citizens Center 2517 W 8" st Muncie
6 Holy Trinity Lutheran Church 900 W White River Blvd Muncie
7 Muncie Fieldhouse 525 N Walnut St Muncie
8 Anthony Administration Bldg. 2501 N Oakwood Ave Muncie
9 Southside Middle School 1601 E 26" St Muncie
10 Anthony Administration Bldg 2501 N Oakwood Ave Muncie
11 East Washington Academy 1000 E Washington St Muncie
12 Roy C Buley Recreation Center 1111 N Penn St Muncie
13 Southview Elementary School 2100 S Franklin St Muncie
14 Forest Park Senior Citizen Center 2517 W 8" St Muncie
15 Garland E Ross Recreation Center 1110 W 10" St Muncie
18 Longfellow Elementary School 1900 E Centennial Ave Muncie
19 Boys and Girls Club 1710 S Madison St Muncie
20 Price Hall 704 S Madison St Muncie
22 Grissom Memorial Elementary School 3201 S Macedonia Ave Muncie
23 Forest Park Senior Citizen Center 2517 W 8™ St Muncie
25 First Presbyterian Church 1400 W Riverside Ave Muncie
26 First Presbyterian Church 1400 W. Riverside Ave Muncie



27

28

29

33

34

35

36

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Delaware County Fairgrounds
Sutton Elementary School
Mansfield Park Lodge

First Brethren Church

Westminster Presbyterian Church

Gethsemane United Methodist Church

Storer Elementary School

West View Elementary School

Farm Bureau Insurance Conference Room

Northview Elementary School
Mansfield Park Lodge

Sugarbush Apartments

Union Chapel Ministries

Ivy Tech State College

Northside Church of the Nazarene
TRC, — Head Start (Claypool)
Northside Church of the Nazarene
Union Chapel Ministries

Lutheran Church of the Cross
Northside Church of God
Daleville High School

Daleville High School

Yorktown Church of the Nazarene
Yorktown Church of the Nazarene
Cammack United Methodist Church

Westminster Village

1210 N Wheeling Ave
3100 E Memorial Dr
2801 S Eaton Ave
101 S Morrison Rd
2801 W Riverside Ave
1201 W McGalliard Rd
3211 W Mansfield St
3401 W Gilbert St
6100 N SR 67

807 W Yale Ave

2801 S Eaton Ave
3601 N Chadam Ln
4622 N. Broadway
4301 S Cowan Rd
3801 N Wheeling Ave
3900 E Wysor St
3801 N Wheeling Ave
4622 N. Broadway
4401 N Wheeling Ave
1505 N. Tillotson
8400 Bronco Dr

8400 Bronco Dr

9001 W Arch

9001 W Arch

1901 N Cammack St

5801 W Bethel

Muncie

Muncie

Muncie

Muncie

Muncie

Muncie

Muncie

Muncie

Muncie

Muncie

Muncie

Muncie

Muncie

Muncie

Muncie

Muncie

Muncie

Muncie

Muncie

Muncie

Daleville

Daleville

Yorktown

Yorktown

Muncie

Muncie



57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

73

74

75

77

78

81

87

88

90

91

92

Gaston United Methodist Church
Westminster Village
Cornerstone Brethren Church
Hamilton Township Fire Co
Eaton Community Building
Harris Chapel

Selma Town Hall

Del Co Highway Garage

Desoto United Methodist Church
Albany Fire Station

Albany Fire Station

Albany Fire Station

Hamilton Township Fire Co
People of Praise

Yorktown High School
Cornerstone Brethren Church
University Christian Church
Wapahani High School

Eaton Community Building

Wes-Del High School

Christian Missionary Alliance Church

New Life Presbyterian Church
Yorktown Middle School
Eden Church

Eden Church

St Andrew Presbyterian Church

105 N Main St
5801 W Bethel
9601 S Cowan Rd
8021 N SR 3

600 E Harris St
10450 S CR 544E
316 S Albany St
7700 E Jackson St
6309 N CR 500E
214 State St

214 State St

214 State St

8021 N SR 3

3300 W Moore Rd
1100 S Tiger Dr
9601 S Cowan Rd
2400 N Nebo Rd
10401 E CR 167S
600 E Harris St
10000 N CR 600W
5601 W Jackson St
8000 W River Rd
8820 W Smith St
11205 N SR 3
11205 N SR 3

2700 W Moore Rd

Gaston
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Eaton
Selma
Selma
Muncie
Muncie
Albany
Albany
Albany
Muncie
Muncie
Yorktown
Muncie
Muncie
Selma
Eaton
Gaston
Muncie
Yorktown
Yorktown
Muncie
Muncie

Muncie



93

94

95

98

St Andrew Presbyterian Church
Daleville Town Hall
New Life Presbyterian Church

Christian Missionary Alliance Church

2700 W Moore Rd

8019 S Walnut St

8000 W River Rd

5601 W Jackson St

Muncie

Daleville

Yorktown

Muncie

The above locations have all been approved as voting sites for the General Election to be held on Tuesday,
November 8, 2016, this 19" day of September, 2016.

Shannon Henry
President, Delaware County Commissioner



