## POLLING LOCATIONS for GENERAL ELECTION Tuesday, November 8, 2016

Precinct	Company	Address	City_
1	Gillespie Towers	701 W Jackson St	Muncie
2	Lutheran Church of the Cross	4401 N Wheeling Ave	Muncie
3	Westminister Presbyterian Church	2801 W. Riverside Ave	Muncie
4	Sugarbush Apartments	3601 Chadam Lane	Muncie
5	Forest Park Senior Citizens Center	2517 W 8th St	Muncie
6	Holy Trinity Lutheran Church	900 W White River Blvd	Muncie
7	Muncie Fieldhouse	525 N Walnut St	Muncie
8	Anthony Administration Bldg.	2501 N Oakwood Ave	Muncie
9	Southside Middle School	1601 E 26 <sup>th</sup> St	Muncie
10	Anthony Administration Bldg	2501 N Oakwood Ave	Muncie
11	East Washington Academy	1000 E Washington St	Muncie
12	Roy C Buley Recreation Center	1111 N Penn St	Muncie
13	Southview Elementary School	2100 S Franklin St	Muncie
14	Forest Park Senior Citizen Center	2517 W 8 <sup>th</sup> St	Muncie
15	Garland E Ross Recreation Center	1110 W 10 <sup>th</sup> St	Muncie
18	Longfellow Elementary School	1900 E Centennial Ave	Muncie
19	Boys and Girls Club	1710 S Madison St	Muncie
20	Price Hall	704 S Madison St	Muncie
22	Grissom Memorial Elementary School	3201 S Macedonia Ave	Muncie
23	Forest Park Senior Citizen Center	2517 W 8 <sup>th</sup> St	Muncie
25	First Presbyterian Church	1400 W Riverside Ave	Muncie
26	First Presbyterian Church	1400 W. Riverside Ave	Muncie

27	Delaware County Fairgrounds	1210 N Wheeling Ave	Muncie
28	Sutton Elementary School	3100 E Memorial Dr	Muncie
29	Mansfield Park Lodge	2801 S Eaton Ave	Muncie
33	First Brethren Church	101 S Morrison Rd	Muncie
34	Westminster Presbyterian Church	2801 W Riverside Ave	Muncie
35	Gethsemane United Methodist Church	1201 W McGalliard Rd	Muncie
36	Storer Elementary School	3211 W Mansfield St	Muncie
38	West View Elementary School	3401 W Gilbert St	Muncie
39	Farm Bureau Insurance Conference Room	6100 N SR 67	Muncie
40	Northview Elementary School	807 W Yale Ave	Muncie
41	Mansfield Park Lodge	2801 S Eaton Ave	Muncie
42	Sugarbush Apartments	3601 N Chadam Ln	Muncie
43	Union Chapel Ministries	4622 N. Broadway	Muncie
44	Ivy Tech State College	4301 S Cowan Rd	Muncie
45	Northside Church of the Nazarene	3801 N Wheeling Ave	Muncie
46	TRC, - Head Start (Claypool)	3900 E Wysor St	Muncie
47	Northside Church of the Nazarene	3801 N Wheeling Ave	Muncie
48	Union Chapel Ministries	4622 N. Broadway	Muncie
49	Lutheran Church of the Cross	4401 N Wheeling Ave	Muncie
50	Northside Church of God	1505 N. Tillotson	Muncie
51	Daleville High School	8400 Bronco Dr	Daleville
52	Daleville High School	8400 Bronco Dr	Daleville
53	Yorktown Church of the Nazarene	9001 W Arch	Yorktown
54	Yorktown Church of the Nazarene	9001 W Arch	Yorktown
55	Cammack United Methodist Church	1901 N Cammack St	Muncie
56	Westminster Village	5801 W Bethel	Muncie

57	Gaston United Methodist Church	105 N Main St	Gaston
58	Westminster Village	5801 W Bethel	Muncie
59	Cornerstone Brethren Church	9601 S Cowan Rd	Muncie
60	Hamilton Township Fire Co	8021 N SR 3	Muncie
61	Eaton Community Building	600 E Harris St	Eaton
62	Harris Chapel	10450 S CR 544E	Selma
63	Selma Town Hall	316 S Albany St	Selma
64	Del Co Highway Garage	7700 E Jackson St	Muncie
65	Desoto United Methodist Church	6309 N CR 500E	Muncie
66	Albany Fire Station	214 State St	Albany
67	Albany Fire Station	214 State St	Albany
68	Albany Fire Station	214 State St	Albany
69	Hamilton Township Fire Co	8021 N SR 3	Muncie
70	People of Praise	3300 W Moore Rd	Muncie
71	Yorktown High School	1100 S Tiger Dr	Yorktown
73	Cornerstone Brethren Church	9601 S Cowan Rd	Muncie
74	University Christian Church	2400 N Nebo Rd	Muncie
75	Wapahani High School	10401 E CR 167S	Selma
77	Eaton Community Building	600 E Harris St	Eaton
78	Wes-Del High School	10000 N CR 600W	Gaston
81	Christian Missionary Alliance Church	5601 W Jackson St	Muncie
87	New Life Presbyterian Church	8000 W River Rd	Yorktown
88	Yorktown Middle School	8820 W Smith St	Yorktown
90	Eden Church	11205 N SR 3	Muncie
91	Eden Church	11205 N SR 3	Muncie
92	St Andrew Presbyterian Church	2700 W Moore Rd	Muncie

93	St Andrew Presbyterian Church	2700 W Moore Rd	Muncie
94	Daleville Town Hall	8019 S Walnut St	Daleville
95	New Life Presbyterian Church	8000 W River Rd	Yorktown
98	Christian Missionary Alliance Church	5601 W Jackson St	Muncie

The above locations have all been approved as voting sites for the General Election to be held on Tuesday, November 8, 2016, this 19<sup>th</sup> day of September, 2016.

Shannon Henry President, Delaware County Commissioner